
BH AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD
Blk 1, Sector C , Sin Ming lndustrial Estate #01-11 1 I 113 I 115 I 117 Singapore 575636

Tel: 6559 8944 I Fax:,6269 2404

A)(A lnsurance Singapore Pte Ltd
8 Shenton Way
f27-01MA Tower
Singapore (068811)
Attn: Motor Claim Department
Tel:6338 7288 Fax:6880 4838
Dear Sir/Madam,

Accident Repair On : SJF8949K
Model : HONDA CRV 2.4L AT
Policy No : GA059385/1,'
Chassis No : JHLRErt8508C2l0/182
Year Of Make : 2008
Date / Time Of Accident : 1011112017 at I 130Hrs
Location : CTE LEADING TO JALAN BUKIT MERAH
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Tailgate
Tailgate mouldihg chrome
Tailgate hinge LH
Tailgate hinge RH
Tailgate stand absorber LH
Tailgate stand absorber RH
Tailgate inner trim
Tailgate lock assy
Tailgate striker
Tailgate weatherstrip
Tailgate emblem
Tailgate lettering "CRV"
Tailgate lower cover
Tailgate pull handle pocket
Tailgate handle switch bufton
Rear windscreen
Rear windscreen moulding set
Rear tail lamp assy RH
Rear tail lamp panel RH
Rear bumper
Rear bumper side retainer LH
Rear bumper side retainer RH
Rear bumper reflector RH
Rear bumper side cover RH
Rear bumper under coyer ;(t'o^/L
Rearfender RH AK'r1
Rear fender inner RH D4\k
Rearfender shield RH'--Jirtl
Rear fender quarter glass RH n- O'i\
Rear fender quarter glass moulding upper 76ca tM-1'

Rear fender quarter glass moulding lower RH.^ k/)
Rear fender lower guard RH t^ ;\9
Rear fender wheel arch protector RH .n )\ q '
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Appended below are the estimated cost of repair and parts to be replaced for the above vehicle:

Quantity Condition Amount
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580.00
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Rear exhaust assembly *-q^Vt .,
Rearexhaust tips chrome r* f?v t
Rear end panel / d-+
Rear end panel top gamish .---r dil (
Rearwheelrim'RH V 4v( -
Rear axle assembly Q q't v
Rear absorter RH \/<rt9
Rear absorber mounting RH ,'/4V

125.00

250.00

520.00
65.00
55.00
20.00

320.00
65.00

185.00
45.00

720.00
580.00
120.00
35.00

125.00

250.00

520.00
65.00
55.00
20.00

320.00
65.00

185.00
45.00

720.00
580.00
120.00
35.00

Labour Charqes For Rear Portion
1 Provide skill labour to remove all damaged & necessary parts, to panel

beat, cut & weld if necessary, to realign all panels and reinstall all hC'$'
replacement parts.

16n

2,200.00

s.*tfr2 Provide skill labour & material to putty all replaced & repaired parts, to
respray using 2K paint with oven spray booth facilities

3 Provide skill labour to disconnect & check electricalwiring, harness,
wyre sockets, etc. test & rectify for proper functioning
Provide skill labour to check and re-adjust allwheel alignment.
Provide skill labour to dismantle and transfer tailgate fitting and facilitate repair
Provide skill labour to remove & refit cushions, seats, backrest, inner
trim, gamish, rooflining and upholstery to facilitate repairs
Provide skill labour tq remove and replace bumper sensors
Provide skill labour to remove and replace rear windscreen
Provide skill labour to remove and replace quarter glass
Provide skill labour to remove and replace/refit whole rear with axle undercarriage
Provide skill labour to remove and replace exhaust pipe/system to facilitate repair
Provide skill labour to
Provide skill labour to
Provide skill labour to
facilitate repair.
Provide skill labour to
to facilitate repair.

vehicle onto chassis alignment bench
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Rear fender inner upper trim RH Y. a"Y<
Rear fender inner lower trim RH a>s 9
Spare tyre cover board Y q\'/e-
spare tyre box V_
Spare tyre panel D-
Rear door RH \6Q-, ^ .r n 1

Rear doorweatherstrip nHW r.-(il 1

Rear door glass outer moulding chrome nH )<fuL f
Rear door pillar frame sticker RHV $\|.lt I

Sub-Total: 6,643.00

Total Parts : Tffi66-

Special Nett ltems n /V
1 Rear bumper sensors 1 25o.oo/=-:g <)d-asgOo
2 Rear tail lamp holder clips 5 2.00 I ,/10.00
3 Rear bumper clips 10 1.00 h,q_ ( ,.--10.00
4 Rearfendershieldclips 

^.\ I 10 1.00 )L/10.00
5 Rear wheel arch protector dips.ll\ft\W\92-*.-\ 10 2.oo L "--zo.oo6 Rear number plate with casing 1 35.00 q^,q b<€5.00
7 Rear tyre RH (------\ l\= rn \ , 1 185.00 9t<-ol__tgg!q7 ReartvreRH <?lsU5.i*1 \ 

1 185'00 
rr.r"ttrt"--J4*8*3{i-

. frSrS,f \is')' \kA v\^Qb t *F'1.{*akhqo', \\5r *vY-v

Accident Vehicre'''::-::::,^- EJ"W- u'D tW 
Pase : 2 or 2

14

Total Labour:@



Total Parts: 6,641.00
Total Nett ltems: 520.00

GST 7%
Grand Total:

Estimate Reoair Duration ftnclude 1 dav for re-survev & I dav for parts orderins)

Remark: Supplementary estimate will be raised in the event additional damaged parts
are found in the course of repair.

Yours sincerely, Survey attended by:

Estimator:Wen zheng Time :

Contact No :

Email :

12,223'00
855.61

-fu,0-78-31-

18 days

Name :

Company:

Date :


